19 Agustos 1993 Persembe

4. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

Atismi

APRICOT(6)

JAKARTA(1)

DESERT RULER(5)

DESTUR(8)
GOLD MINE(3)
NURBEY(7)
DERYAHANIM?2)

MUFLIS(4)

Yas
7yda

3ydd
7yda
4yda
3yae
9yda
5ydk

S5yda

Yans Sonuglan

Boliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)
1)33 % 2)13¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

RUNNING MLL (GB) - AGAKIZI* 58 T.KOLCUOGLU
TORAMAN - SALOVE 57 C.DURSUN
DIRECT FLIGHT (GB) - REBUS (GB) 605 KMELIKE
YEVKEN (GB) - KURNAZ 605  F.CELTK
GOLD GUARD- PUMA | 57 D.MUTLU
RUNNING MLL (GB) - RBERTA 63 Y.KONUK
DAYSTAR- HARPERS GRL (IRE) 58 EYALCIN
ERHAN - FARAFELD (IRE) 60 RTETIK

Sahip
HAS. SOVER

S. VUR. OKTAV
NED. SENGUL
SAM ULUCAY
A BES. BALIK
iSM OZER

E. NED. KURG

ORH. KOZBA

3)74

Antrendrii

SIPEK

MUCAR

MUGAR
N.SACDOKEN

N.SAGDOKEN

Derece
1.26.40

1.26.94

1.27.38

1.27.42

1.27.80

1.27.90

1.28.14

1.29.00

Bursa Hipdromu (16. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim
4)3+¢
Gy AGF St
2,50 6
5,60 1
3,20 5
99,00 8
345 3
485 7
19,00 2
875 4

Fark G Gk.

HP



